
New or want to know more? 
Express your interest in a Welcome +
Connect Lunch, find the Bible Talk outline,
or ask a question at our Sunday Hub:

WELCOMEto church
We gather to PROCLAIM CHRIST as we

Sing praises to God, read from the Bible, 
have the Word of God preached, pray together and 
continue in fellowship over morning tea or supper.

January 19 2025

Colossians 3:16-17 and 
Ephesians 5:15-21

Everything, everywhere, all
the time: All together

This Sunday Next Sunday
Exodus 19:1-6 and 
1 Peter 1:22-2:10

Everything, everywhere, all
the time: All that I am

Scan QR Code to sign upStarts February 16.



LMAP.ORG.AU
admin@lmap.org.au
Tel: (02) 4739 1316

PARTNER with us

Leaders’ Training Day + TrainingWORKS
Our first Leaders’ Training Day will be on Saturday, February
8, with everything kicking off from 9:00am. Don’t be put off by
“Leaders” though - everyone is welcome to attend.

Ministry Start Dates
GB Craft Group
YA Hub
Christian Car Club
Friday Kids
Friday Youth
Kid’s Church
Let’s Go! JesusClub
Playgroup

Wednesday, Jan 22
Wednesday, Jan 29
Tuesday, Feb 4
Friday, Feb 7
Friday, Feb 7
Sunday, Feb 9
Tuesday, Feb 11
Tuesday, Feb 11

Thursday, Feb 13
Friday, Feb 14
Sunday, Feb 16
Sunday, Feb 16
Monday, Feb 17
Tuesday, Feb 18
Tuesday, Feb 18
Friday, Feb 21

Connect Women
Junior Jivers
Blaze (Yr 9)
School of Ministry T1
Mission Prayer Nite
MR Retirees Group
LMAP Bookclub
Compagnie

WHAT'S ON

Acc Name: Lower Mountains Anglican
Parish
BSB: 032 278
Descr: eg ‘Reg Giving’ or ‘Growth Fund’

Blaxland
Glenbrook AM
Glenbrook PM

Mt. Riv
Children’s/Youth

Property Dev.
Trainees

Growth Fund
Mission Send Fund

597 418
597 397
597 434
597 426
603 777
597 442
654 080
654 080
654 080

Acc No.

at church

Growth Groups
Growth groups are an important part of our growth
as Christians, and everyone is encouraged to join
one. Scan the QR code to register your interest.


